Valid Until:

Government Solutions

Pricing Proposal

Quotation #P
Description: obe - ETA Year 2 - REVISED

Created On: Sep-21-2021
Oct-19-2021

County of WILLIAMSON Inside Account Manager
Richard Semple Jonathan Gaudet

301 S.E. Inner Loop 3828 Pecana Trail

Suite 107 Austin, TX 78749

Georgetown, TX 78626 Phone: (800) 870-6079 Option 2
UNITED STATES Fax: 512-732-0232

Phone: (512) 943-1489 Email: Jonathan_Gaudet@shi.com

Fax: (512) 943-3737
Email: rsemple@uwilco.org

Click here to order this quote

All Prices are in US Dollar(USD)
Product

1 Adobe Sign Enterprise Per Transaction - 12 Months
Adobe - Part#: 65290889JA
Contract Name: BuyBoard - Technology
Contract #: 579-19
Coverage Term: Oct-22-2021 — Oct-21-2022
Note: 5,000 trans

2 Adobe Creative Cloud Enterprise Term License - Per User - 12 Months
Adobe - Part#: 65290894JA
Contract Name: BuyBoard - Technology
Contract #: 579-19
Coverage Term: Oct-22-2021 — Oct-21-2022
Note: Restricted to: Acrobat Pro

3 Adobe Creative Cloud Enterprise Term License - Per User - 12 Months
Adobe - Part#: 65274430JA
Contract Name: BuyBoard - Technology
Contract #: 579-19
Coverage Term: Oct-22-2021 — Oct-21-2022
Note: Restrcited to: All Apps

4 Adobe Creative Cloud Enterprise Term License - Per User - 12 Months
Adobe - Part#: 65300291JA
Contract Name: BuyBoard - Technology
Contract #: 579-19
Coverage Term: Oct-22-2021 — Oct-21-2022
Note: Restricted to: Single Apps

Additional Comments

Hardware items on this quote may be updated to reflect changes due to industry wide constraints and fluctuations.

Qty

700

15

Your Price

$0.00

$70.00

$798.00

$373.00

Subtotal
Shipping
Total

Total

$0.00

$49,000.00

$7,182.00

$5,595.00

$61,777.00
$0.00
$61,777.00

The products offered under this proposal are resold in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract referenced under

that applicable line item.


https://www.shi.com/quote/79979bcc-1341-4bbf-894f-494d07a880e6




