

**Pricing Proposal** 

Quotation #1

Description: Adobe - ETA Year 2 - REVISED

Created On: Sep-21-2021
Valid Until: Oct-19-2021

## **County of WILLIAMSON**

#### **Richard Semple**

301 S.E. Inner Loop Suite 107

Georgetown, TX 78626 UNITED STATES Phone: (512) 943-1489

Fax: (512) 943-3737 Email: rsemple@wilco.org

# **Inside Account Manager**

### Jonathan Gaudet

3828 Pecana Trail Austin, TX 78749

Phone: (800) 870-6079 Option 2

Fax: 512-732-0232

Email: Jonathan\_Gaudet@shi.com

#### **Click here** to order this quote

All Prices are in US Dollar(USD)

	Product	Qty	Your Price	Total
1	Adobe Sign Enterprise Per Transaction - 12 Months Adobe - Part#: 65290889JA Contract Name: BuyBoard - Technology Contract #: 579-19 Coverage Term: Oct-22-2021 – Oct-21-2022 Note: 5,000 trans	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
2		700	\$70.00	\$49,000.00
3	Adobe Creative Cloud Enterprise Term License - Per User - 12 Months Adobe - Part#: 65274430JA Contract Name: BuyBoard - Technology Contract #: 579-19 Coverage Term: Oct-22-2021 – Oct-21-2022 Note: Restricted to: All Apps	9	\$798.00	\$7,182.00
4	Adobe Creative Cloud Enterprise Term License - Per User - 12 Months Adobe - Part#: 65300291JA Contract Name: BuyBoard - Technology Contract #: 579-19 Coverage Term: Oct-22-2021 – Oct-21-2022 Note: Restricted to: Single Apps	15	\$373.00	\$5,595.00
		-	Subtotal Shipping Total	\$61,777.00 \$0.00 \$61,777.00

#### **Additional Comments**

Hardware items on this quote may be updated to reflect changes due to industry wide constraints and fluctuations.

The products offered under this proposal are resold in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract referenced under that applicable line item.